

PAID 12/15/14

Invoice

Bill-To-Party 110741SMILES INT FOUNDATION
7668 EL CAMINO REAL
104-502
CARLSBAD CA 92009-7932**Ship-To-Party 110741**SMILES INT FOUNDATION
7668 EL CAMINO REAL
104-502
CARLSBAD CA 92009-7932**Invoice No. / Date** 90076931 / 11/12/2014
Order No. / Sold to party 127666 / 110741
Customer PO No. N/A**Terms of Payment** 30 days net
Shipping Method FedEx 3-day free
Tracking No. 618265032810**Sales Rep:****Phone:****Email:**

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
10	38-130-58-04 MOUTH PROP, SMALL CHILD, BLACK SET OF 2, SYNTHETIC, EPDM RUBBER Batch: 39653	2	0	PAC	22.50	45.00	N
20	38-130-54-04 MOUTH PROP, ADULT, BLACK, SET OF 2, SYNTHETIC, EPDM RUBBER Batch: 69700	2	0	PAC	22.50	45.00	N
30	38-130-52-04 MOUTH PROP, LARGE ADULT, GREY, SET OF 2, 100% SILICONE, DOES NOT CONTAIN LATEX Batch: SO278867	2	0	PAC	47.00	94.00	N
40	37-531-16-07 ELEVATOR, JOSEPH, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K8B	1	0	EA	54.00	54.00	N
50	23-448-19-07 ELEVATOR, MOLT PERIOSTEAL #9, 19CM, 7-1/2" Batch: K8C	3	0	EA	34.00	102.00	N
60	37-546-18-07 ELEVATOR, FREER SEPTUM 18CM, 7"	1	0	EA	36.50	36.50	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
 Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
 www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice

90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
	Batch: K8A	1					
70	37-680-21-07 RASP, FOMON, CONVEX FLAT, 21CM, 8-1/4"	1	0	EA	112.00	112.00	N
	Batch: K5C	1					
80	37-682-02-07 RASP, FOMON, FIG. 3/4, TC, 20CM, 8"	1	0	EA	270.00	270.00	N
	Batch: K6E	1					
90	37-678-01-07 RASP, DIAMOND, STRAIGHT, 19CM, 7-1/2"	1	0	EA	226.50	226.50	N
	Batch: K7A	1					
120	37-616-12-07 OSTEOTOME, RUBIN, W/ STABILIZER, 12MM TIP, 16CM, 7"	1	0	EA	81.50	81.50	N
	Batch: K7A	1					
130	37-597-06-07 GOUGE, SEPTUM, BALLENGER, V-SHAPED, 6MM TIP, 15CM, 6"	1	0	EA	64.00	64.00	N
	Batch: K7A	1					
140	37-626-02-07 OSTEOTOME, SHEEHAN PATTERN, 2MM TIP, 15CM, 6"	1	0	EA	65.50	65.50	N
	Batch: K8A	1					
150	37-628-03-07 OSTEOTOME, SILVER, RIGHT, 18CM, 7"	1	0	EA	104.50	104.50	N
	Batch: K6D	1					
160	37-628-02-07 OSTEOTOME, SILVER, LEFT, 18CM, 7"	1	0	EA	104.50	104.50	N
	Batch: K7A	1					
170	37-504-04-07	1	0	EA	98.50	98.50	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice
90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
	KNIFE, BALLENGER SWIVEL, 4MM BLADE, 20CM, 8" Batch: K8B	1					
180	37-584-21-07 ELEVATOR, COTTLE SEPTUM, 21CM, 8-1/2" Batch: K8B	1	0	EA	65.00	65.00	N
200	11-331-18-07 SCISSORS, METZENBAUM-FINO, CURVED, DELICATE, 18CM, 7" Batch: UB Batch: K7A Batch: K8A	5 1 1 3	0	EA	95.00	475.00	N
210	11-497-17-07 SCISSORS, DEAN, SERRATED, 17CM, 6-3/4" Batch: K8F	1 1	0	EA	61.00	61.00	N
220	11-350-14-07 SCISSORS, JOSEPH NASAL, STRAIGHT, 14CM, 5-1/2" Batch: K5A	1 1	0	EA	42.50	42.50	N
230	11-255-14-07 SCISSORS, METZENBAUM, CURVED. BLUNT/BLUNT, 14.5CM, 5-3/4" Batch: K8B	6 6	0	EA	42.50	255.00	N
250	11-352-14-07 SCISSORS, PECK-JOSEPH, STRAIGHT, SHARP, 14CM, 5-1/2" Batch: K8C	1 1	0	EA	61.00	61.00	N
260	20-638-15-07 NEEDLE HOLDER, CRILE-WOOD, TC, 15CM, 6" Batch: K8A	4 4	0	EA	78.00	312.00	N
270	20-631-02-07 NEEDLE HOLDER, WEBSTER, SMOOTH INSERT, DELICATE, TC, 12CM, 4-3/4"	6	0	EA	74.50	447.00	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
 Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
 www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice

90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
	Batch: K8C	3					
	Batch: 2B	1					
	Batch: ZC	1					
	Batch: K8D	1					
280	13-414-16-07 FORCEPS, OCHSNER, 1 x 2 TEETH, STRAIGHT, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K6J	1 1	0	EA	27.50	27.50	N
290	30-134-15-07 FORCEPS, ALLIS, 5X6 TEETH, 15CM, 6" Batch: K6D	1 1	0	EA	40.50	40.50	N
300	37-145-20-07 FORCEPS, HARTMANN SEPTUM, 20CM, 8" Batch: K8B	1 1	0	EA	64.00	64.00	N
310	12-400-12-07 FORCEPS, TISSUE, ADSON-BROWN, 12CM, 4-3/4" Batch: K8A	2 2	0	EA	31.00	62.00	N
330	12-368-12-07 FORCEPS, ADSON, 1 x 2 TEETH, 12CM, 4-3/4" Batch: K8A	1 1	0	EA	21.50	21.50	N
340	37-704-05-07 HOOK, JOSEPH DOUBLE, 5MM WIDE, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K8A	3 3	0	EA	54.00	162.00	N
350	37-697-19-07 RETRACTOR, AUFRICHT, 17CM, 6-3/4" Batch: K7B	1 1	0	EA	78.00	78.00	N
360	36-856-03-07 SPECULUM, NASAL, KILLIAN, SIZE 3 Batch: K7D	1 1	0	EA	74.50	74.50	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
 Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
 www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice

90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
370	36-856-02-07 SPECULUM, NASAL, KILLIAN, SIZE 2 Batch: K8A	1 1	0	EA	74.50	74.50	N
380	28-209-18-07 HOOK, GILLIES SKIN, LARGE, 18CM, 7" Batch: K8A Batch: K8B	5 2 3	0	EA	36.50	182.50	N
390	37-706-16-07 RETRACTOR, FOMON, TWO BALL ENDS, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K6C	2 2	0	EA	57.00	114.00	N
400	15-166-16-07 RETRACTOR, SENN-MUELLER, 3 SHARP PRONGS, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K8B Batch: K8C	2 1 1	0	EA	40.50	81.00	N
410	15-164-14-07 RETRACTOR, RAGNELL, 14CM, 5-1/2" Batch: K7B	1 1	0	EA	35.50	35.50	N
420	15-072-01-07 HOOK, GUTHRIE DOUBLE, SMALL, 16CM, 6-1/4" Batch: K8B	3 3	0	EA	71.50	214.50	N
430	23-226-18-07 Mallet, COATED COPPER, SMALL, 18CM, 7" Batch: K8A	1 1	0	EA	65.00	65.00	N
440	37-707-20-07 RETRACTOR, COTTLE-NEIVERT, 20CM, 8" Batch: K8C	1 1	0	EA	78.00	78.00	N
450	13-915-08-07	3	0	EA	18.00	54.00	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
 Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
 www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice

90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
	FORCEPS, BACKHAUS TOWEL, 8CM, 3-1/4"						
	Batch: K8A	3					
460	24-388-20-07	1	0	EA	51.00	51.00	N
	FORCEPS, TISSUE, DEBAKEY, ATRAUMATIC, 2.0MM TIP, 20CM, 8"						
	Batch: K8D	1					
470	00-100-75-01	3	0	EA	29.50	88.50	N
	RETRACTOR, U OF MINNESOTA						
	Batch: K7C	3					
480	13-311-12-07	6	0	EA	21.00	126.00	N
	FORCEPS, HALSTED-MOSQUITO, CURVED, 12CM, 4-3/4"						
	Batch: K7M	1					
	Batch: K8D	5					
490	13-311-14-07	4	0	EA	23.50	94.00	N
	FORCEPS, HALSTED-MOSQUITO, CURVED, 14CM, 5-1/2"						
	Batch: K8A	4					
500	10-130-05-07	3	0	EA	12.00	36.00	N
	SCALPEL HANDLE #3 WITH METRIC RULE						
	Batch: K8A	3					
510	56-673-27-01	6	0	EA	16.50	99.00	N
	EMESIS BASIN, 275 X 150 X 45MM						
	Batch: NOT LOTTED	6					
520	10-137-07-07	6	0	EA	23.50	141.00	N
	SCALPEL HANDLE #7						
	Batch: K8A	6					
530	23-449-00-07	8	0	EA	22.50	180.00	N
	ELEVATOR, WOODSON #1, 17.5CM, 7"						
	Batch: K8D	8					
550	ETCHING	115	0	EA	0.00	0.00	N

Remit To: PO Box 204322, Dallas, TX 75320-4322
 Tel: 904-641-7746 or 800-625-1557 Fax: 904-641-7378
 www.klsmartinnorthamerica.com

Invoice

90076931

Item No	Material	Invoice Qty	B/O Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Price	Taxable
---------	----------	-------------	---------	------	------------	----------------	---------

ETCHING FEE

Subtotal	5,466.50
Shipping and Handling	0.00
Tax Amount	0.00
Payment Received	(5,466.50)

Currency : USD

Invoice Balance	0.00
-----------------	------

Visa, Mastercard and American Express Payments Accepted.

IMPORTANT: THE PURCHASE AND SALE OF THE GOODS DESCRIBED ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO THE SALES POLICY AND TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS DOCUMENT WHICH ARE MADE A PART HERE OF.

All orders are confirmed at time of order placement